ORDEM INSCRICAO NOME
1 5650008427 MERILIM APARECIDA DE FARIA
2 5650005753 EDIVANIA CRISTINA DIAS
3 5650003535 DAIANE CRISTINA DA CUNHA
4 5650000663 JULIANA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
5 5650003675 ROSELI APARECIDA NAZARIO PASSONI
6 5650000226 DANIELE DE NOVAIS ROQUE
7 5650000093 ANA MARIA FERREIRA
8 5650006082 HELENA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS DIAS
9 5650005241 ANDREA GALICO
10 5650009441 SILVANA CLAUDIA MACHADO QUEIROZ
11 5650001042 ELIANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
12 5650001638 TATIANA FRANCISCO PERICO
13 5650004913 BENEDITA DE CASSIA PEREIRA
14 5650002586 OSVALDO CANDIDO FERREIRA
15 5650007668 HERICA CRISTINA DALLA ROSA PEREIRA
16 5650007452 ELENICE AROFO ROSA
17 5650003519 ELIAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
18 5650000473 MICHELE APARECIDA BERTOLINI
19 5650005803 EURIDES CONTINI DOS SANTOS
20 5650004392 PATRICIA APARECIDA DE PADUA
21 5650000424 LUCAS WISTAN BERNARDES
22 5650000960 MICHELE CRISTINA PEREIRA
23 5650008344 GISLENE BASTOS ZANI
24 5650003436 MARIA DE LOURDES ALVES DE LIMA
25 5650004178 ALINE CRISTINA VICTOR
26 5650005852 ELAINE DE FATIMA ALVES SCREMIN
27 5650001281 VANDER OSMAR OZORIO
28 5650003097 OZAN HENRIQUE BRAULINO BENTO
29 5650009359 MARCELO DIMAS AURELIETTI
30 5650008856 REGIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
31 5650005621 REGINALDO DA COSTA
32 5650007841 GLEICE CELI DE ALMEIDA
33 5650008039 GISELE FERNANDA PINTO AURILIETTI
34 5650004368 ROSANGELA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
35 5650006207 SILVIA HELENA RAMOS
36 5650006777 KATIA ADRIANA RODRIGUES
37 5650002198 MARIA BENEDITA DA ROSA
38 5650008468 LUIS ROBERTO PASSONI
39 5650008633 LEANDRO DE ALMEIDA DIAS
40 5650001893 MARCO ANTONIO AZEVEDO BARRETO
41 5650007288 AUGUSTO DONIZETE TEIXEIRA
42 5650008310 MARCOS ROGERIO FREIRE MARQUES
43 5650000077 LIEBE CRISTINA DOS REIS
44 5650001190 JAINE MICHELE VALDOMIRO
45 5650006165 LUZIA DE CASTRO DE ALMEIDA
46 5650004418 IONE THEODORO THOMAZ
47 5650008641 ANGELA MARIA THOMAZ SABINO
48 5650008682 CARLOS EDUARDO THESOLIN
49 5650001455 SUELI DONIZETE DOS REIS



50 5650003626 MANOEL PAULO URTADO
51 5650005506 GABRIELE RASPANTE PACETTI

52 5650005126 JOAO BATISTA MOLITOR PEREIRA

53 5650000218 VALERIA APARECIDA GOMES

54 5650000101 BLENO EDUARDO OSTORERO RIBEIRO
55 5650004137 ANGELICA CRISTINA CORREA DE FARIA
56 5650005811 LILIANE APARECIDA DE PAULA

57 5650003360 ADRIANO APARECIDO RADAELI

58 5650004079 MARGARETE BORGES DE FIGUEIREDO
59 5650008104 LUCIENE APARECIDA FAGUNDES

60 5650006116 TATIANA APARECIDA VALDOMIRO

61 5650004327 FRANCIELE APARECIDA ARAUJO

62 5650003758 FLAVIANE ELIAS PINTO

63 5650005720 LUZIA DIAS

64 5650005100 CAROLINA MACHADO RAMOS RANZANI
65 5650007569 BRUNO DE PAULA DE SOUZA

66 5650004533 ELAINE CRISTINA CARDOSO

67 5650000549 MARIA RAQUEL LEMES CEPOLINI

68 5650005035 MARCOS EDUARDO DE FARIA

69 5650007726 ANA CLAUDIA NOGUEIRA

70 5650004293 ALINE APARECIDA MENDES

71 5650000796 JOAO BATISTA TREVIZAN RODRIGUES
72 5650003733 MAURO CESAR BUENO

73 5650002347 NAIR RODRIGUES FREIRE DOS SANTOS
74 5650002602 MICHELE APARECIDA LIMA DE SOUZA
75 5650001604 DANIEL DA COSTA

76 5650008013 LiVIA CALSONI

77 5650006652 LEANDRO APARECIDO DO ESPIRITO SANTO
78 5650009383 TAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA LIMA MADEIRA
79 5650000143 LUISA HELENA BERNARDES RODRIGUES
80 5650008757 QUEILA DE PAULA FERNANDES



ENDERECO

RUA PRESIDENTE VARGAS

AV PREF. OSWALDO LOPES

AV MARGINAL DO PEIXE

PCA PREF. DR. ALCINDO C. PAIVA
RUA OSORIO CARDOSO

RUA QUINZE DE NOVEMBRO

TR LUIZ DE MARCO

SIT FORTALEZA

RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA LEONOR MENDES DE BARROS

RUA CAPITAO TOMAZ DE ANDRADE
RUA SEVERINO DE SOUZA CARNEIRO

RUA GOIAS

RUA ESTELIO LOUREIRO MACHADO
AV DO ACRE

RUA JULIO ANTONIO HONORATO
RUA PADRE VICENTE MAJO

RUA MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA

RUA CAPITAO TOMAZ DE ANDRADE

RUA ANIBAL FRANCHI

RUA CORONEL JOSE LEOPOLDINO
RUA CEL. JOSE LEOPOLDINO

RUA CAMPOS SALLES

RUA JOSE MARRAFON

RUA EUNICE MACHADO FRANCHI
RUA TREZE DE MAIO

SIT SITIO DAS PALMEIRAS

RUA MANOEL PEREIRA SILVA
RUA CORONEL JOSE LEOPOLDINO
RUA MILTON NOGUEIRA

RUA PRESIDENTA VARGAS

RUA JORGE FERREIRA PINTO

RUA MARIANA JULIA MARTINS
RUA BARAO DO RIO BRANCO
RUA MINAS GERAIS

RUA TREZE DE MAIO

RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA PROFESSOR SILVINO RIBEIRO
RUA DOIS

RUA LORIVAL MEDEIROS

RUA JOAQUIM PEREIRA DE SOUZA
RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA BARAO RIO BRANCO

CHA CHACARA CONTENDAS

RUA JOAQUIM PEREIRA DE SOUZA
RUA PIO DE ANDRADE

RUA DOM ANTONIO J DE MELLO
RUA QUINZE DE NOVEMBRO

RUA TREZE DE MAIO

NUMERO

247A

65A

29
530

1598

157

41
710
112

582
177
190
226

36
221

49

32
160
109
301
591
701

204

101
161

90
228
260
162
135
159
423
777
181

30
217

60
499
891

411
199

20
613
657



RUA LOTE ESPIRITO SANTO
RUA PARAIBA

RUA LOURIVAL MEDEIROS
RUA SAO PAULO

RUA JOAQUIM GARCIA

RUA QUINZE DE NOVEMBRO
RUA GABRIEL HADDAD

RUA LAZINHO A. MARTINS
RUA QUINZE DE NOVEMBRO
RUA MINAS GERAIS

RUA DOM ANTONIO J. DE MELLO
RUA BERNARDINO FRANCHI
RUA 15

RUA JOAQUIM GARCIA

RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA TRES

RUA BARAO DO RIO BRANCO
RUA HEITOR TARDELLI

SIT RODOVIA 344 KM 276 SITIO SANTA CLARA

RUA WALTER TAVARES

RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA ANTONIA SILVINA DE MARCO
RUA CORONEL JOSE LEOPOLDINO
RUA ROMEU ZANETTI

RUA MARANHAO

EST MUNICIPAL DIVINOLANDIA A TRES BARRAS

RUA GOIAS

RUA CORONEL JOSE LEOPOLDINO
RUA JUVENAL MARRAFON

RUA BERNARDINO FRANCHI

RUA RUA CAMPO GRANDE

70
663
727
144
700
613
139
288
529
135
438
452

33
143
785

4780

36

18
480
10
308
195
103
2551
127
1092
90
197
100



COMPLEMENTO
CASA
CASA
CASA

CASA

CASA
CASA
CASA

CASA
FUNDO

CASA
CASA

CASA
CASA
CASA DE FUNDO
CASA

CASA
GALIANO
CASA

SUPERMERCADO ZAMAI

CASA
LOTEAMENTO GALEANO
LOTEAMENTO GALEANO

CASA
CASA
CASA

CASA

CASA
RUA 1

JARDIM
CASA

BAIRRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO
QUILOMBO
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

JARDIM BELA VISTA
VILA CRUZ

CENTRO

CENTRO

JARDIM BELA VISTA
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

NOVA DIVINOLANDIA
CENTRO

CENTRO

SANTA CLARA
CENTRO

CENTRO

NOVA DIVINOLANDIA
CENTRO

POPULAR

NOVA DIVINOLANDIA
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

SANTO ANTONIO
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

SITIO SANTO ANTONIO
SANTO AMBROSIO
SANTO AMBROSIO
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CEP

13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000



RUA

FD-H

CASA
CASA
CASA

CASA
CASA

SEM COMPLEMENTO
CASA

FUNDO

CASA

CASA FUNDO

CASA

CASA

CASA

SANTO ANTONIO
CAMPESTRINHO
CENTRO

VILA CRUZ

CENTRO

CENTRO

JARDIM BELA VISTA
CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

CENTRO

NOVA DIVINOLANDIA
CENTRO

CENTRO

SANTO ANTONIO
CENTRO

SANTA CRUZ
MACUCO

JARDIM PRIMAVERA
CENTRO

TRES BARRAS
CENTRO

CENTRO
CAMPESTRINHO
SANTO AMBROSIO
VILA CRUZ

CENTRO

NOVA DIVINOLANDIA
CENTRO

VILA CRUZ

13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13720-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000
13780-000



MUNICiPIO

DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA

UF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

PAIS

BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL



DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA

SAO JOSE DO RIO PARDO

DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA
DIVINOLANDIA

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL
BRASIL



